
Season 6 Bar book

Chapter i – Spanish settler 

butter scotch flavored pisco, lychee & bitter 

Chapter ii – Black diamond 

active charcoal filtered whisky, drambuie, dried basil 

Chapter iii – Dum biryani 

biryani flavored vodka, baileys, apple juice & honey 

Chapter iv – Dark knight 

sandal wood macerated bourbon, honey, egg white 

Chapter v – Soul of Africa 

london dry gin, traditional african zobo & bitter

Chapter vi – Bitter truth 

lavender and sweet potato macerated vodka, grapefruit 

Season 5

Rich n’ happy

cognac, crème de banana, crème de vanilla, amaretto, 

Popcorn spitzer

white rum, aperol, grapefruit and prosecco served  

Red light negroni

bols genever, campari, martini rosso served with dark  

White apple tea

white apple tea infused gin, elder flower and bitter 

a classic singapore sling served in a flamingo

Flamingo sling

along with popcorn

chocolate and citrus dust 

50

50

50

50

50

50

55

55

55

55

55

all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat
please inform the server should you be allergic to any ingredient / have dietary restrictions

our standard measure for spirits in cocktails is 60 ml / 6cl
our standard measure for spirits in cocktails is 60 ml / 6clLive drinks

all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat
please inform the server should you be allergic to any ingredient / have dietary restrictions

and bitter 

and bitter 

bitter served with perrier

perfume

served with perrier



Season 4

Burn bourbon burn

jim beam, maple, apple, bitter & cinnamon

Ghost rider

ron zacapa rum, smoked pineapple & vanilla infused 

The hanging sangria

red wine, cherry brandy, peach schnapps &triple sec

The wild stag

glenfiddich experimental bartender competition 2017 

Season 3
Maracuya pisco sour

pisco, passion fruit puree & bitters

Yuzu sour

ciroc, yuzu & honey reduction & bitter

Balsamic sour
tanqueray, balsamic & raspberry reduction

winning cocktail

Mystery tea
ciroc, elder flower, dried raspberries & vanilla

The boiling skull
ciroc, passion fruit, cranberry & mix berries

3-wood smoked barrel
cognac, amaretto, bourbon, three bitters & three 

Season 2

Season 1

60

60

60

60

65

65

70

70

65

75

our standard measure for spirits in cocktails is 60 ml / 6cl our standard measure for spirits in cocktails is 60 ml / 6cl
Live drinksLive drinks

all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat
please inform the server should you be allergic to any ingredient / have dietary restrictions

all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat
please inform the server should you be allergic to any ingredient / have dietary restrictions

wood smoke

syrup



Sneak peek of all seasons

Mast mango 

raw mango, cumin, mint, coriander top up with 

Bonfire 

a combination of apple, elder flower, strawberry and 

Yellow tail

passion fruit, lemon, mango and orange juice

a blend of mix berries and ginger ale

Berry blast 

served in a skull

Single serves

The black book

fresh mint, vegetable charcoal & mint  

Goli soda

flavor of the day

Lassi

mango honey / butter milk

Tiki colada 

pineapple, coconut, hazelnut and cream

The bomb

pineapple, vanilla, cardamom and cinnamon dust

Zobo

hibiscus, grilled pineapple, ginger top up with 

Perfect for two

aromatize smoke

Red summer 

mixture of green apple, lychee and

watermelon

35

35

35

48

48

48

48

75

75

75

75

75

75

all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat
please inform the server should you be allergic to any ingredient / have dietary restrictions

all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat
please inform the server should you be allergic to any ingredient / have dietary restrictions

lemonade

ginger ale



Single malt

Amrut fusion

Laphroaig 10 years   

The glenlivet 12 years   

Glenfiddich 12 years   

Macallan 12 years   

Glenfiddich 15 years   

The glenlivet 15 years   

Oban 14 years

Lagavulin 16 years   

Glenfiddich 18 years   

Balvenie 21 years    

Macallan 18 years   

Highland park 12 years

Highland park 18 years

Aperitifs

Campari    

Martini Bianco Vermouth  

Martini Extra Dry Vermouth  

Martini Rosso Vermouth  

Pimms No. 1 Cup   

Ricard     

Fernet Branca    

Arak El Massaya   

Absinthe

Sambuca    

Baileys     

Kahlua     

Jägermeister    

Amaretto    

Drambuie    

all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vatall prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat

55

55

55

45

90

55

70

115

145

115

250

210

45

70

Glenfiddich project XX 60

Glenfiddich IPA 50

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

our standard measure for spirits  is 30 ml / 3cl our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml / 3cl



Blended malt & Scotch

Monkey shoulder    

Chivas regal 12 years   

Chivas regal extra   

Johnnie walker double black  

Johnnie walker gold reserve  

Chivas regal 18 years   

Johnnie walker xr 21 years  

Royal salute    

Johnnie walker blue label  

American & Irish 

Jameson

Jim beam 

Jack daniels 

Rum

Matusalem platino

Captain morgan black 

Sailor jerry spiced 

Bacardi carta blanca 

Matusalem gran reserva 15 years 

Havana club anejo 7 anos

Ron zacapa 23 years 

Ron zacapa xo  

all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vatall prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat

Cognac & Brandy

Kappa pisco    

Three barrels    

Hennessy vs    

Courvoisier vsop   

Marquis de puysegur vs  

Remy xo    

Courvoisier xo    

40

35

35

200

200

60

60

40

55

55

55

100

100

250

280

300

35

40

45

30

30

30

35

50

55

60

95

our standard measure for spirits  is 30 ml / 3cl our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml / 3cl

Johnnie walker black 50



Vodka

Stolichnaya premium    

Ketel one

Absolut     

Ciroc

Belvedere

Grey goose

Beluga noble

Beluga gold     

all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat

all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat

50

45

35

35

30

50

70

150

Gin 

Tanqueray london dry

Bombay sapphire

Hendricks

Tanqueray no: 10

Plymouth

45

45

35

35

45

Tequila

Jose cuervo gold   

Jose cuervo silver    

Patron xo café    

Don julio anejo

Beer 
Bottle

Cobra

Corona

Kingfisher

Heineken

Draught

Stella

Hoegaarden

Peroni      45

45

45

42

42

42

42

75

45

35

35

our standard measure for spirits  is 30 ml / 3cl

our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml /3cl

our standard measure for bottle beer is 330 ml /33 cl 
our standard measure for draught beer is 500 ml /50 cl 



all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat

Champagne & Sparkling

Moët & chandon rosé impérial        

Moët & chandon  impérial         

Taittinger brut réserve        

Prosecco doc brut gold, bottega    

Prosecco conte fosco cuvee brut      

White wines         

Chenin blanc, sula, nasik , India      

Antaras sauvignon blanc, Chile

Sauvignon blanc, klein constantia, 

 constantia, South Africa

Pinot grigio, attems, Italy     

Riesling, dr. loosen, mosel, Germany    

Chardonnay, founder's estate, 

Gavi docg, granée, beni di batasiolo, 

 piedmont, Italy   

565

250

195

195

250

550

1150

1500

700140

60

370

325

250

50

50

60

60

75

75cl15cl

75cl15cl

our standard measure of wine is 150ml /15cl  & 750 ml / 75cl

Chablis 'saint martin', domaine 830

Red wines         

Antaras merlot, Chile         

Beaujolais-villages, Georges  

Duboeuf, beaujolais, France  

Valpolicella, folonari, veneto, Italy       

Dindori reserve shiraz, sula,  

Old winery pinot noir, tyrrell's,  

South Eastern Australia 

Cabernet franc, petit bourgeois rouge  

igp, henri bourgeois, loire, France

Merlot, y series, yalumba, South Australia      

Chianti classico docg, gabbiano,  

Montes kaiken ultra, malbec, mendoza, 

Argentina

tuscany, Italy    

510

460

460

45095

28065

65

230

19550

19550

75cl15cl

285

all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat

our standard measure of wine is 150ml /15cl  & 750 ml / 75cl

eringer, U.S.A    

laroche, France       

Pouilly-fuissé, louis latour, burgundy, 1120

 France   

nasik, India    



Rosé and blush         

Rioja rosado, navajas        

White zinfandel, blossom hill       

Bold & sweet

Late- harvest wine

 Late harvest chenin blanc, sula   

40

65

65

15cl

7.5cl

185

310

290

75cl

37.5cl

Still & Sparkling beverages 

Coke      

Diet coke

Fanta     

Soda water

Tonic water    

Ginger ale

Perrier (330)    

Harrogate still (750 ml)

Harrogate sparkling (750 ml)

Red bull

Sprite 

all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat

30

29

29

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Hot  beverages

Espresso, americano, café latte, 

macchiato, cappuccino  

Double espresso   

English breakfast, earl grey,  

Jasmine, chamomile, green / mint

30

35

30

all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat

our standard measure of wine is 150ml /15cl  & 750 ml / 75cl


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

