Season 6 Bar book		Season 5	
Chapter i – Spanish settler	50	Rich n' happy	55
butter scotch flavored pisco, lychee & bitter		cognac, crème de banana, crème de vanilla, amaretto,	
Chapter ii − Black diamond 🅌	50	bitter served with perrier	
active charcoal filtered whisky, drambuie, dried basil		Popcorn spitzer	55
served with perrier		white rum, aperol, grapefruit and prosecco served	
		along with popcorn	
Chapter iii – Dum biryani	50		
biryani flavored vodka, baileys, apple juice & honey		Red light negroni	55
		bols genever, campari, martini rosso served with dark	
Chapter iv – Dark knight	50	chocolate and citrus dust	
sandal wood macerated bourbon, honey, egg white and bitter		White apple tea white apple tea infused gin, elder flower and bitter	55
Chapter v – Soul of Africa	50	perfume	
london dry gin, traditional african zobo & bitter		-	
		Flamingo sling	55
Chapter vi – Bitter truth	50	a classic singapore sling served in a flamingo	
lavender and sweet potato macerated vodka, grapefruit			
and bitter			
our standard measure for spirits in cocktails is 60 ml / 6cl all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat please inform the server should you be allergic to any ingredient / have dietary restrictions		our standard measure for spirits in cocktails is 60 ml / 6cl all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat please inform the server should you be allergic to any ingredient / have dietary restrictions	

Season 4			
Burn bourbon burn	60	Balsamic sour	65
jim beam, maple, apple, bitter & cinnamon		tanqueray, balsamic & raspberry reduction	
Ghost rider	60	Season 2	
ron zacapa rum, smoked pineapple & vanilla infused syrup		Mystery tea	70
7 1		ciroc, elder flower, dried raspberries & vanilla	
The hanging sangria	60		
red wine, cherry brandy, peach schnapps &triple sec		The boiling skull	70
		ciroc, passion fruit, cranberry & mix berries	
The wild stag glenfiddich experimental bartender competition 2017 winning cocktail	60	Season 1	
William Geochian		3-wood smoked barrel∰	75
Season 3		cognac, amaretto, bourbon, three bitters & three	
Maracuya pisco sour	65	wood smoke	
pisco, passion fruit puree & bitters			
Yuzu sour	65		
ciroc, yuzu & honey reduction & bitter Live drinks our standard measure for spirits in cocktails is 60 ml / 6cl all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat please inform the server should you be allergic to any ingredient / have dietary restrictions		Live drinks our standard measure for spirits in cocktails is 60 ml / 6cl all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat please inform the server should you be allergic to any ingredient / have dietary restrictions	

Sneak peek of all seasons			
<u>Single serves</u>		Mast mango	48
		raw mango, cumin, mint, coriander top up with	
The black book	35	ginger ale	
fresh mint, vegetable charcoal & mint		Perfect for two	
Calinada	35	1 CIICCI IOI tWO	
Goli soda flavor of the day	33	Bonfire	75
		a combination of apple, elder flower, strawberry and	
Lassi	35	aromatize smoke	
mango honey / butter milk			
		Yellow tail	75
Tiki colada	48	passion fruit, lemon, mango and orange juice	
pineapple, coconut, hazelnut and cream		served in a skull	
The bomb	48	Berry blast	75
pineapple, vanilla, cardamom and cinnamon dust	40	a blend of mix berries and ginger ale	
pmeappie, vanina, cardamom and ciimamon dust		a blend of fillx berries and ginger are	
Zobo	48	Red summer	75
hibiscus, grilled pineapple, ginger top up with		mixture of green apple, lychee and	
lemonade		watermelon	
all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat please inform the server should you be allergic to any ingredient / have dietary restrictions		all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat please inform the server should you be allergic to any ingredient / have dietary restrictions	

<u>Aperitifs</u>		Single malt	
Campari	35	Highland park 12 years	45
Martini Bianco Vermouth	35	Glenfiddich 12 years	45
Martini Extra Dry Vermouth	35	Glenfiddich IPA	50
Martini Rosso Vermouth	35	Amrut fusion	55
Pimms No. 1 Cup	35	Laphroaig 10 years	55
Ricard	35	The glenlivet 12 years	55
Fernet Branca	35	Glenfiddich 15 years	55
Arak El Massaya	35	Glenfiddich project XX	60
Absinthe	35	The glenlivet 15 years	70
Sambuca	35	Highland park 18 years	70
Baileys	35	Macallan 12 years	90
Kahlua	35	Oban 14 years	115
Jägermeister	35	Glenfiddich 18 years	115
Amaretto	35	Lagavulin 16 years	145
Drambuie	35	Balvenie 21 years	250
		Macallan 18 years	210
		<u> </u>	
our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml / 3cl		our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml / 3cl	

our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml / 3cl all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat

our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml / 3cl all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat

Blended malt & Scotch		Rum	
Monkey shoulder	40	Matusalem platino	30
Johnnie walker black	50	Captain morgan black	30
Chivas regal 12 years	55	Sailor jerry spiced	30
Chivas regal extra	55	Bacardi carta blanca	35
Johnnie walker double black	55	Matusalem gran reserva 15 years	50
Johnnie walker gold reserve	100	Havana club anejo 7 anos	55
Chivas regal 18 years	100	Ron zacapa 23 years	60
Johnnie walker xr 21 years	250	Ron zacapa xo	95
Royal salute	280		
Johnnie walker blue label	300	<u>Cognac & Brandy</u>	
American & Irish		Kappa pisco	35
		Three barrels	35
Jameson	35	Hennessy vs	40
Jim beam	40	Courvoisier vsop	60
Jack daniels	45	Marquis de puysegur vs	60
		Remy xo	200
		Courvoisier xo	200
\			
our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml / 3cl		our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml / 3cl	

all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat

our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml / 3cl all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat

<u>Vodka</u>		<u>Tequila</u>	
Stolichnaya premium	30	Jose cuervo gold	35
Ketel one	35	Jose cuervo silver	35
Absolut	35	Patron xo café	45
Ciroc	45	Don julio anejo	75
Belvedere	50		
Grey goose	50	<u>Beer</u>	
Beluga noble	70	O Bottle	
Beluga gold	150		
		Cobra	42
<u>Gin</u>		Corona	42
		Kingfisher	42
Tanqueray london dry	35	Heineken	42
Bombay sapphire	35		
Hendricks	45	<u>Draught</u>	
Tanqueray no: 10	45		
Plymouth	45	Stella	45
		Hoegaarden	45
		Peroni	45
our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml / 3cl all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge $\&5\%$ vat		our standard measure for bottle beer is 330 ml /33 cl our standard measure for draught beer is 500 ml /50 cl our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml /3cl all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat	

Classes	_			
<u>Champagne & Sparklin</u>	g			
	<u>15cl</u>	<u>75cl</u>		
Moët & chandon rosé impérial		1500	Pouilly-fuissé, louis latour, burgundy,	1120
Moët & chandon impérial		1150	France	
Taittinger brut réserve	140	700		
Prosecco doc brut gold, bottega		550	Red wines	
Prosecco conte fosco cuvee brut	60	250	<u>15cl</u>	<u>75cl</u>
			Antaras merlot, Chile 50	195
White wines			Beaujolais-villages, Georges 50	195
	<u> 15cl</u>	<u>75cl</u>	Duboeuf, beaujolais, France	
Chenin blanc, sula, nasik, India	50	195	Valpolicella, folonari, veneto, Italy	230
Antaras sauvignon blanc, Chile	50	195	Old winery pinot noir, tyrrell's, 65	280
Sauvignon blanc, klein constantia,	60	250	South Eastern Australia	
constantia, South Africa			Dindori reserve shiraz, sula, 65	285
Pinot grigio, attems, Italy	60	250	nasik, India	
Riesling, dr. loosen, mosel, Germany	75	325	Cabernet franc, petit bourgeois rouge 95	450
Chardonnay, founder's estate,		370	igp, henri bourgeois, loire, France	
eringer, U.S.A			Merlot, y series, yalumba, South Australia	460
Gavi docg, granée, beni di batasiolo,		565	Chianti classico docg, gabbiano,	460
piedmont, Italy			tuscany, Italy	
Chablis 'saint martin', domaine		830	Montes kaiken ultra, malbec, mendoza,	510
laroche, France			Argentina	
our standard measure of wine is 150ml /15cl & 750 ml / 75cl all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5%	ó vat		our standard measure of wine is 150ml /15cl & 750 ml / 75cl all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat	

Rosé and blush	<u>15cl</u>	<u>75cl</u>	Still & Sparkling beverages	
Rioja rosado, navajas	65	290	Coke	20
,	65	310	Diet coke	20
			Sprite	20
Bold & sweet 7	.5cl	37.5cl	Fanta	20
			Soda water	20
Late- harvest wine	40	185	Tonic water	20
Late harvest chenin blanc, sula			Ginger ale	20
			Perrier (330)	20
			Harrogate still (750 ml)	29
			Harrogate sparkling (750 ml)	29
			Red bull	30
			Hot beverages	
			110t beverages	
			Espresso, americano, café latte,	30
			macchiato, cappuccino	
			Double espresso	35
			-	
			English breakfast, earl grey,	30
			Jasmine, chamomile, green / mint	
our standard measure of wine is 150ml /15cl & 750 ml / 75cl all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% v	vat		all prices are in aed, inclusive of 7% authority fee, 10% service charge & 5% vat	